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Figure 14.  Fieldwork results and photo orientations for Sheet 8.

X:\
W-

19
14

B V
ern

on
-H

ed
din

g A
cc

es
s C

orr
ido

rs\
GI

S\m
xd

\19
14

B F
W.

mx
d L

S:(
 8/

16
/20

16
 - o

ffic
e) 

- L
P:6

/7/
20

16
 12

:39
:06

 PM
 - L

Ex
po

rte
d:8

/16
/20

16
 2:

15
:55

 PM

1395 W. 5th Avenue, Columbus, Ohio 43212
(614) 485-9435    www.wellercrm.com



Sh
ee

t #
8

Sheet #9 Sh
ee

t #
10

24

25

KN0516

5

1 2 3 4

9876

11
12

10 13 14

0 200 400

Scale in Feet

Legend
Project Area
Existing Access
Wet
Previously Surveyed Corridor
Archaeological Sites
Photo Location
  

Figure 15.  Fieldwork results and photo orientations for Sheet 9.
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Figure 16.  Fieldwork results and photo orientations for Sheet 10.
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Figure 17.  Fieldwork results and photo orientations for Sheet 11.
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Figure 18.  Fieldwork results and photo orientations for Sheet 12.
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Figure 19.  Fieldwork results and photo orientations for Sheet 13.
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Figure 20.  Fieldwork results and photo orientations for Sheet 14.
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Figure 21.  View of the disturbed conditions west of Hedding Road. 

Figure 22.  View of the conditions within the surface collected soybean field 
east of Dunham Road. 



 

Figure 23.  View of the existing access drive east of Dunham Road. 

Figure 24.  View of the wet area within an access corridor south of New 
Delaware Toad. 



 

Figure 25.  View of an existing access drive South of New Delaware Road. 

Figure 26.  View of the existing access drive north of Pleasant Valley Road. 



 

Figure 27.  View of the existing access drive north of Pleasant Valley Road. 

Figure 28.  View of the existing access drive north of Pleasant Valley Road. 



 

Figure 29.  View of the existing access drive north of Pleasant Valley Road. 

Figure 30.  View of the disturbed area near the substation. 
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